
Monday, 1 July 2024 
Individual Stableford + CW Vets at Bathurst
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 2 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 4 July 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 6 July 2024 
Individual Stroke and Stableford "Monthly Medals” 
4th Medal Round Stroke and Putting 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 7 July 2024 
Individual & 2BBB Stableford 
Dowling Trophy Rd 4 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 8 July 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
-------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 9 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 3BBB 
------------------------------------------------------ 
Thursday, 11 July 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
------------------------------------------------------ 
Saturday, 13 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 

JULY 2024
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue
 Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 



--------------------------------------------------------------
Saturday, 20 July 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB
--------------------------------------------------------------
Sunday, 21 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Semi Finals Jimmy Johnson Matchplay 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 22 July 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets - CW Vets at Oberon 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 23 July 2024 
1st Rd Glanmire + Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 25 July 2023 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 27 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 
Individual Stableford 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 28 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 29 July 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets - CW Vets at Wellington 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 
2nd Round Glanmire + Ind Stableford 

Sunday, 14 July 2024 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday, 15 July 2024 
Individual Stableford + Vets 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Tuesday, 16 July 2024 
5th Medal Rd stroke and putting + Qualifying for Glanmire Matchplay 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 18 July 2024 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

https://www.facebook.com/anniesbathurst/
https://www.facebook.com/anniesbathurst/

